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OTDR SO

=

OE-001-1 E6000 Series Mini OTDR Agilent 1 ETS

E6004A OTDR single module 1310/1550nm Agilent 1 ETS

E6006A Power Meter module - InGaAs Agilent 1 ETS

E6007A Fault Finder Agilent 1 ETS

doc LIGHTWAVE MEASUREMENT SYSTEM soft
OE-002-1 8164B Lightwave measurement system Agilent 1
81657A Dual Fabry-Perot Laser Source, 1310nm & 1550nm, >13dBm Agilent 1
(20mw)
m 81619A Dual Optical Head Interface Module Agilent 1
Variable Optical Attenuator Module for Multimode Fiber .
B 81578A Applications 700-1400nm Hl e !
Variable Optical Attenuator Module with Power Control and .
m S Straight Interface 1200nm to 1700nm (SM) et !
OE-002-6 81949A Compact Tunable Laser Source, 1520nm to 1630nm Agilent 1
OE-002- 81624B InGaAs General Purpose Optical Power Head Agilent 2
doc SPECTRUM ANALYSIS soft
OE-003-1 FTB-400 Universal test system EXFO 1
m FTB-5230 Optical spectrum analyzer 1250 nm to 1650 nm EXFO 1
OE-012-1 SP1-USB SB 2.0 Spectrometer, 400 - 800 nm Spectral Range Thorlabs 1
OE-012-2 CCS200 CCS200 - Compact Spectrometer, Extended Range: 200 - 1000 nm Thorlabs 1
N3900A Modular network tester Agilent 1
OE-015-2 N3935A Optical spectrum analizer 1450-1650 nm Agilent 1
doc LIGHT SOURCES soft
Stabilized Fiber-Coupled Light Source w/ Universal Power
OE-0 SLS201L Adapter, 360 - 2600 nm Thorlabs 1 F
doc POWER METER soft
OE-004-1 PM300E Dual-Channel Benchtop Power and Energy Meter Thorlabs 1 ETS
OE-004-2 PM100 Console for the Digital Optical Power Meter Series Thorlabs 1
OE-004-3 S122B Germanium Sensor w/ IR Target: 35nW-35mW 700-1800nm Thorlabs 1
OE-004-4 S140A Sphere Power Sensor, Si, 350 - 1100 nm, 1 W Thorlabs 1
OE-004-5/6 S213A 30 W Thermal Head Only Thorlabs 2
OE-004-7 S210A 3 W Thermal Head Only Thorlabs 1
OE-004-8 ES120 20 mm Pyroelectric Energy Sensor, 185-25,000 nm, 150 mJ/cm2 Thorlabs 1




OE-004-9 S120UV Standard Power Sensor, Si, 200 - 1100 nm, 50 mW Thorlabs 1

LENSES & FILTERS

»
o
E3

doc
OE-005-1 / Optical lenses kit - 50 pieces Melles Griot 1
m NDKO1 Box with 10 Reflective ND Filters, 25 mm, SM1 Mounted Thorlabs 1
FGKO1 @25 mm Colored Glass Filter Kit, Mounted in SM1 Lens Tubes, Set Thorlabs 1
of 10
OE-005-4 FKB-VIS-10 Visible Bandpass Filter Kit (10 nm FWHM), Mounted, Set of 10 Thorlabs 1
doc OPTICAL TABLE soft
OE-006-1 070TD512/U Optical table 240x120cm Melles Griot 1
OE-006-2 PTR52514 Optical table 3000x1500x310 mm, 311x160x60 cm@848kg Thorlabs 1
OE-006-3 PTA512 Air Compressor, 115 V, 60 Hz, US Power Plug Thorlabs 1
. . . Oriel, Thorlabs,
OE-006-4/10 / Benchtop organizers, screw kits and accessories Melles Griot 7
OE-006-11 / Educational optical bench MTT-INFIZ 1
doc LD & TC CONTROLER soft
OE-007-1 TED200C Benchtop Temperature Controller, +2 A/ 12 W Thorlabs 1
OE-0 LDC205C Benchtop LD Current Controller, £500 mA HV Thorlabs 1
OE-007-3 LM14S2 Universal 14 Pin Butterfly LD Mount Thorlabs 1
OE-007-4 TCLDM9 TE-Cooled Mount for #5.6 mm and @9 mm Lasers Thorlabs 1
SLD761 superluminescent diode 1550 nm SuperLum 1
doc HeNe LASER soft
OE-008-1 HRR005-1 HeNe Laser, 632.8 nm, 0.5 mW Thorlabs 1
OE-008-2 LGK7626 He-Ne laser 50 mW Siemens 1
OE-20-1/2 287 He-Ne Laser gard goggles OD 6 Glendale 2
doc MODULATION soft
MC1000A Optical Chopper System Thorlabs 1
OE-011-1 Mach-10 Electro optic modulator Thorlabs 1
OE-013-1 81519A optical receiver DC - 400 MHz HP 1
ES-50 Electronic Shutter system Jodon 1
(o] 1] OPG-11 Optical pulse generator FTN-IEE 1
doc WDM soft
OE-014-1 c-1643-11 CWDM Mux + Demux, 04x CWDM kanal/ WL - 1510-1570nm Cube optics AG 1
OE-016-1 TLS-55C DWDM Tunable laser C - Band JDSU 1
doc FIBER ACCESSORIES soft



OE-009-1
OE-017-1
OE-017-2
OE-017-3
OE-017-4
OE-017-5
OE-017-6/7
OE-017-8
OE-017-9
OE-017-10/11
OE-017-12/13

OE-017-14
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OE-017-16/18
OE-017-19
OE-017-20
OE-017-21

OE-017-22/23
OE-017-24
OE-017-25

OE-017-26

o
m
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=
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OE-017-28

OE-017-29

OE-017-30

OE-017-31

m
(=]
=

OE-017-33

o
o
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F1LYNX2000

F100603

OV-PM

OV-LS

F15000U

F19786

FO90C

5012021

F10016

F11301T

46107

34256C

MKO02

F11011

F10006

F10001V

F11001

PPG575

5014733IRC5

F17020C

/
/

LYNX One-Step Deluxe Lynx Cleaver

FIS educational kit

Power Meter

850nm Light Source

Continuity Tester

Inspection Scope

Economy Diamond Scribe

Epoxy Mixer

Jacket Stripper

3 Hole Jacket Stripper

Miller CFS-2 FO Dual Hole Stripper

Kim Wipes (box)

Round Cable Slitter

D'Gel Tissues

Cotton Swabs

Matching Gel

Pulling Eye

5"x5" Polish Pad

Syringes Epoxy

Connector Cleaner

Micro Torch

Large Work Mat

Goggles

3 Meter FC-FC Patchcord

3 Meter ST-ST M/M Patchcord

2 Meter Singlemode ST-ST Patchcord

1 Meter Simplex Cable 62.5/125

1 Meter Zipcord Cable 62.5/125

OSCILLOSCOPE

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

FIS

soft



EE-004-1
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EE-007-1

EE-008-1
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EE-10-2

EE-011-1

EE-010-1
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EE-013-1

EE-014-1
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EE-0

EE-016-1

EE-017-1

doc

EE-018-1

EE-019-1
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o
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EE-021-1/4

m
m
o
N

EE-021-10

HMO 724
GDS-1152A-U
UT2025C
HM205

DS02250

GPS-2303
APS3005Si
KEL

KEL

3314A
novi

7202

HMS3010
Model 2410
ST-9919
Model 410
8022A/VB
MODEL LCR 195

NI USB-6351

ZD912

CT-936CL

PC
PC

1536DNF

4 channel 70 MHz oscilloscope, Digital Storage oscilloscope

Oscilloscope 150 MHz 1Gs two channels

digital storage oscilloscope 25 MHz 250MS/s

20MHz oscilloscope two channels

Usb oscilloscope 100 MHz
POWER SUPPLY

GW INSTEK Dual Power Supplay

Regulated DC power supply

Laboratory power supplay - KEL

Dual laboratory power supplay - KEL

converter 222/110 V

Swiching power supplay

FUNCTION GENERATOR

Helwet-Packard Funkcijski generator

FG

Voltcraft 7202 sweep/function generator

MEASUREMENT

Rode&Schwarz HAMEG Spektralni analizator

Keithley 2410 High-Voltage SourceMeter

True RMS Industrial multimeter

Digital Multimeter

Digital multimeter

RLC meter

NI USB data acquisition card
SOLDERING

Soldering and hot air station

Soldering station
PC

Racunari

Monitori

Stampac HP LaserJet 1536dnf MFP

Rode&Schwarz

GW INSTEK

UNI-T

HAMEG

HANTEK

GW INSTEK

ATTEN
instruments

katedra za
elektroniku

katedra za
elektroniku

/

HP

VOLTCRAFT

Rode&Schwarz

Keithley

Standard

EXTECH

Velebit

/

National
Instruments

Fujitsu

Fujitsu, Siemens,
LG

HP

»
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EE-021-11 TL-WR740N router 150Mbps Wireless N router TP-LINK 1

NE-3108 network switch NuCOM 1
GPIB-USB Prologix GPIB-USB Controler Prologix 1
doc TOOLS AND SUPPLIES
cutters and pliers, scalpels, tweezers, scissors, vacuum pumps,
Tools hammers, screwdrivers, tin, flux, hot glue, clamp, loupe, soldering / ?

lamp, rulers,... (A1-A48)

CCcc-23 Polypropylen capacitor kit NOVA 1
MCO805WAFEQ24KIT RESISTOR KIT, 0805, E24, 1% MULTICOMP 1
S-0805 CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITOR KIT JOHANSON 1

DIELECTRICS




OptoLab ID producto | Description | n_
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P0-014-1

=
=

P1-001-1
P1-002-1/2

P1-003-1/4
P1-004-1/2

CWDM-1590-0406

SDW13550122UC

SDW13540122UC

SDW13510122UC

SDW13550222UC

SDW13520122UC

MMC28550229P

SDW13550229U

SMC11350222U

MMC28550229P

SMC11350229U

GIGAPOF50SR

GIGAPOF62LD

GIGAPOF120LD

IF C U750

IF CU1500

IF C U2000

IF C U3000

PR2011_35/19_04

PR2011_35/19_02

PR2012_22/19_02

PR2012_22/19_01

custom

14449 [1]

PO
3 Ports Add/Drop device 1590 nm

1x2 Single Mode Dual Window 1310/1550nm Coupler, 50/50 ratio, 250um bare
fiber

1x2 Single Mode Dual Window 1310/1550nm Coupler, 40/60 ratio, 250um bare
fiber

1x2 Single Mode Dual Window 1310/1550nm Coupler, 10/90 ratio, 250um bare
fiber

2x2 Single Mode Dual Window 1310/1550nm Coupler, 50/50 ratio, 250um bare
fiber

1x2 Single Mode Dual Window 1310/1550nm Coupler, 20/80 ratio, 250um bare
fiber

2x2 Multi Mode Couple 2x2 50/50 ratio 850-1300 nm

2x2 Single Mode Dual Window 1310/1550nm Coupler, 50/50 Split, 900um

2x2 Single Mode 1310nm Coupler, 50/50 ratio, 250um bare fiber

2x2 Multi Mode Dual Window 850/1300 50/50 ratio, 900um Premium Grade

2x2 Single Mode 1310nm Coupler, 50/50 ratio, 900um Ultra Grade

Graded-index polymer Optical Fiber, 50/490 um

Graded-index polymer Optical Fiber, 62.5/750 um

Graded-index polymer Optical Fiber, 120/750 pm

CK-30 Eska™ .75 mm High-Performance Plastic Optical Fiber

CK-60 Eska™ 1.5 mm High-Performance Plastic Optical Fiber

CK-80 Eska™ 2.0 mm High-Performance Plastic Optical Fiber

CK-120 Eska™ 3.0 mm High-Performance Plastic Optical Fiber

Fiber Bragg Frating - single DTG 1575 nm ~2dB

Fiber Bragg Frating - single DTG 1525 nm ~2dB

Fiber Bragg Frating - single DTG 1575 nm ~2dB

Fiber Bragg Frating - single DTG 1545 nm ~2dB

Polishing papers
P1

Dovetail Optical Rail, 450 mm, Metric
Mounting Base, 2" x 3" x 3/8"

Aluminium mounting base

Mounting base

?m

?m

?m




P1-005-1/8

P1-007-1/5

P1-008-1/3

P1-010-1/2

P1-011-1

P1-012-1/3

P1-013-1/2

P1-014-1

P1-015-1

P1-017-1

P2-001-1/2

P2-002-1/2

P2-003-1/2

P2-005-1/4

o
3 =
e )
[=] =
N

P2- a

P2-007-1/2

P2-0

P2-009-1/2

P2-010-1

P2-011-1

P2-012-1

P2-0

P2-014-1

P2-015-1

07 RPC 512 [2]
SCL03
MSAP90/M
12154 [3]

16061 [4]

03 6028 [5]

o

09

=

07 MME 003 [6]
M-B-2 [7]
PB1
PT1/M

14901 [8]

SPW801

06 1661 [9]

M-600A-4R

02 MFG 023 [10]

M-830

PF10-03-P01

C230TME-B

C230TMD-B

C230TME-A

LC1715

LB1757

PS905

Slotted Square Base

Self-Centering Lens Mount, $0.15" (@#3.8 mm) to #1.77" (#45.0 mm), 8-32 Tap

Mini-Series Right-Angle Bracket, M3 Holes

Magnetic mounting base for rod/post holdes with M6 hole

13 mm Translation Stage with Standard Micrometer, M6 Taps

Plate holder (orange screw)

FIS Oven Block for MU & LC Connectors

Kinematic-type mirror mount (50mm)

Mounting base

Mounting Post Base, @#2.48" x 0.40" Thick

25 mm Translation Stage with Standard Micrometer, M6 Taps

xyz rod/post adjuster

Adjustable Spanner Wrench
P2

Microscope apapter 25x, laser treaded adapter , imperial

lens 80 mm with post and mount

Adjustable mirror holder mount with magnetic mount and mirror

Round flat mirror 100 mm, lambda/4

Round flat mirror 100 mm

Round flat mirror 40 mm

MODEL M-830 shutter

Shutter for es-50 electronic shutter system

@1" (@25.4 mm) Protected Silver Mirror, 6mm thick

f=4.51 mm, NA = 0.55, Mounted Geltech Aspheric Lens, AR: 600-1050 nm

f=4.51 mm, NA = 0.55, Mounted Geltech Aspheric Lens, AR: 600-1050 nm

f=4.51 mm, NA = 0.55, Mounted Geltech Aspheric Lens, AR: 400-600 nm

N-BK7 Plano-Concave Lens, @1", f = -50.0 mm, Uncoated

N-BK7 Bi-Convex Lens, @1", f = 30.0 mm, Uncoated

N-BK7 Right-Angle Prism, Uncoated, 3 mm




o

CCSA2

P3-001-1/2 07 HLA 001 [11]
P3-002-1/2 07 HLB 503 [12]
P3-003-1 MODEL 28

K65HM
K61S

ST1XY-S/M

P3-013-1
- ComputarTV lenses

P3-017-1

MPH-45 [13]
DRT-45 [14]
/
/
s
S2YYM3FISC

Mounted Glan-Laser Polarizer, 10 mm CA, Uncoated
Beam splitter setup(blue and black box)
Cosine Corrector for SMA-Connectorized Fiber

Cosine Corrector for SMA-Connectorized Fiber, External SM05 Threads

P3

Cylindrical Laser Holder with Fine Adjustement
Precision Cylindrical Laser Holders

E lectrooptical modulator

KP65HM High Density Thermal Paper

thermal paper

XY Translation Mounts for 30 mm Cage Systems
XY Translator with Differential Drives, Metric
Kinematic Mount for @1" Optics

Z-Axis Translation Mount, 30 mm Cage Compatible
High-Precision Rotation Mount, Metric
High-Precision Rotation Mount for @1" (25.4 mm) Optics, Metric
TVlens 16 mm f 1.4

TVlens 25 mm f 1.3

TV lens 50 mm f 1.8

TVlens 12 mmf 1.2

TV zoom lens M6Z 1212, 12.5-75 mm f1.2

Ball Web Camera inside Hitachi housing
P4

X-Y Microposition-able Photographic plateholder
Dual real-time plateholder

JODON large platform with in/out outlets

Black box with mounting platform

C1503/M - Kinematic V-Clamp Mount, Metric

Simplex 62.5/125 3 meter MM PATCHCORD SC/PC-SC/PC




P4-007-1

P4-008-1

P4-0

P4-010-1

P4-011-1

P4-012-1

o
=

P4-014-1

P4-015-1/2

v

P4-017-1/2

o

P4-019-1

P4-020-1

P4-021-1

P4-022-1

P4-023-1

P4-024-1

P4-025-1

P4-027-1

P4-029-1

P4-030-1

P4-032-1

P4-033-1

P4-034-1

S2YYMS5FISC

S2YYM10FISC

S1YYM3FISC

S1YYMS5FISC

S1YYM10FISC

S288M3FISP

Miscellaneous
Patchcords - MM

S388S1FISC

S388S3FISC

S388S5FISC

S388S10FISC

S37A7AS1FISC

S37A7AS3FISC

S37A7ASSFISC

S37A7AS10FISC

S3YAYAS1FISC

S3YAYAS3FISC

S3YAYASSFISC

S3YAYAS10FISC

S3YYS1FISC

S3YYS3FISC

S3YYSSFISC

S3YYS10FISC

VS9YYS3FISC

Simplex 62.5/125 5 meter MM PATCHCORD SC/PC-SC/PC

Simplex 62.5/125 10 meter MM PATCHCORD SC/PC-SC/PC

Simplex 50/125 3 meter MM PATCHCORD SC/PC-SC/PC

Simplex 50/125 5 meter MM PATCHCORD SC/PC-SC/PC

Simplex 50/125 10 meter MM PATCHCORD SC/PC-SC/PC

Simplex 3 meter MM PATCHCORD ST-ST

MM 62.5/125 ST/UPC-ST/UPC simplex

MM 62.5/125 ST/UPC-ST/UPC duplex

MM 62.5/125 SC/UPC-SC/UPC duplex

MM 62.5/125 SMA/UPC-SMA/UPC simplex

MM 62.5/125 ST/UPC-ST/UPC duplex - blue

Simplex 9/125 1 meter SM PATCHCORD ST/UPC-ST/UPC

Simplex 9/125 3 meter SM PATCHCORD ST/UPC-ST/UPC

Simplex 9/125 5 meter SM PATCHCORD ST/UPC-ST/UPC

Simplex 9/125 10 meter SM PATCHCORD ST/UPC-ST/UPC

Simplex 9/125 1 meter SM PATCHCORD FC/APC-FC/APC

Simplex 9/125 3 meter SM PATCHCORD FC/APC-FC/APC

Simplex 9/125 5 meter SM PATCHCORD FC/APC-FC/APC

Simplex 9/125 10 meter SM PATCHCORD FC/APC-FC/APC

Simplex 9/125 1 meter SM PATCHCORD SC/APC-SC/APC

Simplex 9/125 3 meter SM PATCHCORD SC/APC-SC/APC

Simplex 9/125 5 meter SM PATCHCORD SC/APC-SC/APC

Simplex 9/125 10 meter SM PATCHCORD SC/APC-SC/APC

Simplex 9/125 1 meter SM PATCHCORD SC/UPC-SC/UPC

Simplex 9/125 3 meter SM PATCHCORD SC/UPC-SC/UPC

Simplex 9/125 5 meter SM PATCHCORD SC/UPC-SC/UPC

Simplex 9/125 10 meter SM PATCHCORD SC/UPC-SC/UPC

Simplex 9/125 3 meter SM PATCHCORD SC/UPC-SC/UPC




P4-041-1
P4-042-1

P4-043-1/2

VS9YYSS5FISC

VS9YYS10FISC

Miscellaneous
Patchcords - SM

Pigtails

Simplex 9/125 5 meter SM PATCHCORD SC/UPC-SC/UPC

Simplex 9/125 10 meter SM PATCHCORD SC/UPC-SC/UPC

SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC simplex

SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC duplex

SM FC/UPC-E2000/UPC simplex

SM FC/UPC Pigtail

SM SC/UPC Pigtail

SM ST/UPC Pigtail

MM ST/UPC Pigtail




E 1 51 0072 Connector, SMA 905 POF .5 mm 10
51 0073 Connector, SMA 905 POF .75 mm 10
SMA POF
51 0053 Connector, SMA 905 POF 1 mm 3

EZ 510113 Connector, ST Connector POF .5 mm 9
510114 Connector, ST Connector POF 0.75 mm 10
ST POF 51 0067 Connector, ST Connector POF 1 mm 8
510253 Connector, FC POF .75 mm 10
51 0255 Connector, FC POF 1 mm :
FC POF
E4 51 0049 Connector, SC Connector POF 1 mm 10
SC POF
E FO5 Digital audio general-purpose connector 6
5 / TOSLINK SPLITER 2
TOSLINK
E6 F12070 FIS-FC Simplex Connector, 3.0mm Cable-Singlemode, 126um 4
F12073 FIS FC MM Zirconia Connector with 3mm black boot, 127um 4
FC GOF
F10069 FIS ST SM 126um Zirconia Ferrule Connector 3.00mm Boot
E7 F10066 FIS ST MM 127um Zirconia Ferrule Connector 3.00mm Boot 8

ST GOF

E8 F13066 FIS SC MM 127um Zirconia Connector 3.00mm Boot 4
SC GOF |
a empty

e FIS SC/ST Female - Female Adapter 1

E 10 SC/ST Female-Female, Polymer -DUPLEX 1
Adapters F129202 FIS Hybrid FC/ST Female-Female Adapter, Metal Housing 2
F-F 1061720000 Molex Hybrid FC/ST Female-Female Adapter - Metal Housing 2
F134202 FIS Hybrid SC/FC Female-Female Adapter Polymer Housing 1

F18705CFCSCS FIS FC/Male to SC/Female Adapter, Singlemode-9/125um 2

F18705SMA FIS SMA-905/Male to ST/Female Adapter, Multimode-62.5/125um 2

E 1 1 F18705CSTSCS  FIS ST/Male to SC/Female Adapter, Singlemode-9/125um 2
Adapters F18705CSTFCS FIS ST/Male to FC/Female Adapter, Singlemode-9/125um 3
M-F F18705CSCST FIS SC/Male to ST/Female Adapter, Multimode-62.5/125um 2
F18705CSCSTS FIS SC/Male to ST/Female Adapter, Singlemode-9/125um 2

F18705CSCFCS FIS SC/Male to FC/Female Adapter, Singlemode-9/125um 2

F18520 FIS-FC MM/SM, Metal Housing-Zirconia Mating Sleeve-Style 2 11

E 12 F18501 FIS-FC MM, Metal Housing-Phos.Bronze Mating Sleeve-D-Style 4 1
FC Mating 1061520100 Molex-FC SM, Metal Housing-Zirconia Mating Sleeve-Style 4 1
Sleeve F18521S FIS-FC/APC, Metal Housing-Zirconia Mating Sleeve-Style 4 1
F18102CC FIS-ST MM Adapter, Metal Housing, Phos. Bronze Sleeve 12

E13

ST Mating
Sleeve




E14

Mating
Sleeves

E15

Attenuator

E16

Protection
Sleeves

E17

M. Splice

E18

FC plate and
Caps

E19

ST plate and
Caps

E21

Polishing
Disks

F1E2000

E2000 to E2000 Singlemode Adapter Ceramic Sleeve

F13810BC FIS SC SM/MM Adapter Female, Zirconia Sleeve, Blue 2
/ FC ADAPTER Male/Male 1
182265 FC 10 dB BULKHEAD ATTENUATOR FOR 1310 nm 1
FIS 10dB FC Bulkhead Attenuator for 1550nm 1
F12251 FIS Air-Gap Variable FC Attenuator 1
A450FIS FIS ST Fixed Attenuator ( Qty. 5 ) 1 of each Color 1
F11002RC-50 FIS Fusion Splice Sleeves 18
F1DE4050 FIS Dielectric Splice Sleeves 40mm 9
F1DE6050 FIS Dielectric Splice Sleeves 60mm
F1FS60 ULTRA sleeve Fusion Protection Cover, 60mm Version
F1FS40 ULTRA sleeve Fusion Protection Cover, 40mm Version
F1100240C-50 FIS Fusion Protection Sleeve 40mm 20
F11002M Mechanical splice protection Housing 1
FO45900 AMP Corelink Single Mode/Multimode Mechanical Splice 3
F1FC6L FIS FC 6-Pack Plate Beige Loaded with Adapters 2
F19229CH Metal Cap & Chain For FC 3
F1ST6LMUL FIS ST 6 Pack Plate Loaded with MM Adapters - Beige plate 2
F19229ST Metal Cap & Chain For ST 3
16006582 FIS Blue Dye Epoxy ( 2 Grams ) 1
40 0005 epoxy 4 gram a-packs 2
F1-6925UN FIS Universal 2.5mm Hand Polish Disc ( ST, SC, FC) 1
F16925SMA FIS SMA Polish Disc 1
F16925ST FIS ST Polish Disc 1
F169285C FIS SC Polish Disc !
F16925FC FIS FC/PC Polish Disc 1
410152 Puck, Polishing Plastic SMA 1
410154 Puck, Polishing Plastic ST 1
441 0151 Puck, Polishing Plastic Generic/Puck, Polishing Plastic 2.2 mm 1
OPV310 VCSEL flat lens 1.5mW, 850nm 1
OPV314 VCSEL microlens 1.4mW, 850nm 1
OPV310Y VCSEL flat lens 1.5mW, 850nm 1
OPV314Y VCSEL microlens 1.4mW, 850nm 1
OPV322 VCSEL TO-46, 1.5mW, 850nm 2
VCSEL-780 VCSEL-780 - 780 nm, 1.65 mW, TO-46, VCSEL Laser Diode 1
VCSEL-850 850 nm, 1.85 mW, TO-46, MM, VCSEL Laser Diode 1
L785P090 785 nm, 90 mW, @5.6 mm, C Pin Code, Laser Diode 1
L850P100 850 nm, 100 mW, (5.6 mm, A Pin Code, Laser Diode 1
HL6320G 635 nm, 10 mW, @9 mm, A Pin Code, Hitachi Laser Diode 1
L785P100 785 nm, 90 mW CW (220 mW Pulsed), #5.6 mm, A Pin Code, Laser Diod 1
HL6545MG HL6545MG - 660 nm, 120 mW, (35.6 mm, H Pin Code, Opnext Laser Dioc 1
SPLPL90_3 Nanostack Pulsed Laser Diode , 905 nm 2
DJ532-10 532 nm, 10 mW, A Pin Code, DPSS Laser 1




W1FASCA-SCU

FIBER ADAPTER ST MALE/FEMALE APC/UPC

- DJ532-40 DJ532-40 - 532 nm, 40 mW, E Pin Code, DPSS Laser 1

FDS100 Si Photodiode, 10 ns Rise Time, 350 - 1100 nm, 3.6 mm x 3.6 mm Active 2

FDS010 Si Photodiode, 1 ns Rise Time, 200 - 1100 nm, @1 mm Active Area 2

HFD3023-500-BBA  Honeywell Fiber Optic Transmitters, Receivers, T 1

PDSIU500FC12-T-0  photodiode 850 nm 1

PDB-V609-3 Single-Element Silicon Pin Photodiode 1

PDB-C609-2 Single-Element Silicon Pin Photodiodes 1

IF-E91A Plastic Plastic Fiber Optic IR LED 940nm 5

IF-E91D 100 Mbps Plastic Fiber Optic IR LED 870nm 5

IF-E92A Plastic Fiber Optic Blue LED 430 nm 1

IF-E92B Plastic Fiber Optic Blue LED 470nm 2

IF-E93 Plastic Fiber Optic Green LED 1

IF E96E Plastic Fiber Optic Red LED 645nm 1

IF-E98 50 MHz Plastic Fiber Optic Red LED 650nm 3

IF E96R Plastic Fiber Optic Red LED 660nm 1

IF-E97 Plastic Fiber Optic Super-Bright LED 660 nm 0

E IF-D93 Plastic Fiber Optic Photodarlington 2

IF-D92 Plastic Fiber Optic Phototransistor 2

IF D91 Plastic Fiber Optic Photodiode 3

SFH756V 10MBd Transmitter with Direct Fiber Connector 650nm 2

E27 SFH551V 5MBd Receiver Diode with TTL out, and Direct Fiber Connector 3

SFH750V Plastic Fiber Optic Transmitter Diode 660 nm 1

SFH350V Plastic Fiber Optic Phototransistor Detector 1

81000F!I FC/PC Connector Interface 5

E28 F18513UM FIS Universal (2.5mm) Power Meter Adapter 1

Connector 81001FA FC/PC Connector Optical Head Adapter 1
Interface

/ FC PACKING FEMALE CONECTOR 2

1

1

W1FASCU-SCA

FIBER ADAPTER ST MALE/FEMALE UPC/APC

SM1FC FC/PC Fiber Adapter Plate with External SM1 2
E30 SM1SMA SMA Fiber Adapter Plate with External SM1
Fiber SM1ST ST/PC Fiber Adapter Plate with External SM1 (1.035"-40) Thread 2
Adapters
SM1RR SM1 Retaining Ring for @#1" Lens Tubes and Mounts 5
SM1A3 Adapter with External SM1 Threads and Internal RMS Threads 1
SM1L03 SM1 Lens Tube, 0.3" Thread Depth, One Retaining Ring Included 1
LMR1/M Lens Mount for @1" Optics, One Retaining Ring Included, M4 Tap 1
SM1 CP06/M Post-Mountable Cage Plate for @1" Optics 1
SM1D12 SM1 Lever-Actuated Iris Diaphragm (@0.8 - 312 mm) 1
SM1A7 SM1 Alignment Disk with Graduations for Visible Wavelengths 1
SM1PM10 SM1 Lens Tube Mount for 8 mm and 10 mm Mounted Polarizing Prisms 1
RC1 Dovetail Rail Carrier, 1.00" x 1.00" (25.4 mm x 25.4 mm) 3
RA180/M Right-Angle End Clamp for @#1/2" Posts, 1/4"-20 Stud and 3/16" Hex 1
LB1/M Beam Block, 400 - 700 nm, 10 W cw only 1
FPO1 General-Purpose Plate Holder, Holds Plates Up To 0.58" Thick 1
PM2/M Large Clamping Arm, M4 Threads, Metric 3
VK250/M Micro V-Clamp with Stainless Steel Blades, Metric 1

in TCLDM9



CL6 Table Clamp, RLA Series Optical Rails 1

SD1 1/4" (M6) Counterbore Adapter Ring for 8-32 (M4) Screws 1

1S25 1/4"-20 Spring Loaded Thumbscrew for Post Holders 1

AS4MSBE Adapter with Internal M4 x 0.7 Threads and External 8-32 Threaded Stu 1

/ Rectangular, Continuously Variable, Neutral Density Filter 1

SPW301 Spanner Wrench for an M9 x 0.5 Optics Housing, Length = 1" 2

E35 SPW909 Spanner Wrench for SM1-Threaded Adapters, Length = 1" 1

Spanner

Wrenches

S10R @1" Mounted Slit, 10 + 1 pm Wide, 3 mm Tall 1

P10S @1" Mounted Precision Pinhole, 10 + 1 um Pinhole Diameter 1

EO9RMS Extended RMS to M9 x 0.5 Adapter 1

pigtail adapter TCLDM9 1

5.6 mm adapter TCLDM9 1

CPA1 30 mm Cage System Alignment Plate with @1 mm Hole 1

SPS-7350-C510G LASER PROD 1510 nm 1

AFBR-5715APZ 1.25 GBd MMF Transceiver with DMI for Gigabit Ethernet, SFP, Bail de-I: 1

Misc.

Misc.

Mounting posts

Posts holders

Miscelinious fuses




LM7805 Voltage Regulators - Linear 5
LM7812 Voltage Regulators - Linear 9
LM2575T-5.0 Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators 2
LM1086IT-3.3 Voltage Regulators - Linear 3
LM1086CT-ADJ Voltage Regulators - Linear 1
T1 LM10861S-3.3 Voltage Regulators - Linear 2
e oS LM2576T-12 Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators 1
LM2575T-12 Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators 1
LM2576T-ADJ Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators 1
TS2576 Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators 1
LM2575T-ADJ Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators 4
MCP1640BT Voltage Regulators - Switching Regulators 500 kHz 300 mA Syn Boos 3
MCP6022 Operational Amplifiers - Op Amps Dual 2.5V 10MHz 6
MCP6022 Operational Amplifiers - Op Amps Dual 2.5V 10MHz 1
MCP6024 Operational Amplifiers - Op Amps Quad 2.5V 10MHz 2
MCP6024 Operational Amplifiers - Op Amps Quad 2.5V 10MHz
MCP6024 Operational Amplifiers - Op Amps Quad 2.5V 10MHz 3
OPA602AP IC OPAMP GP 6.5MHZ 8D 2
TDA7052A Audio Amplifiers 1W BTL MONO AMP W/VOL CTRL 4
TZ TDA7052AT Audio Amplifiers 0.5W BTL MONO AMP W/VOL CTRL 4
(0] 4 ISL28273FAZ-T7 IC OPAMP INSTR 265KHZ RRO 16QSOP 6
MCP6S91 Special Purpose Amplifiers 1-Ch. 10 MHz SPI PGA 3
INA122U Instrumentation Amplifiers Single Supply MicroPower 6
MVP6V07 Operational Amplifiers - Op Amps Dual Auto-Zero Op Amp E Temp 6
MVP6V27 Operational Amplifiers - Op Amps 620 uA, 2 MHz Auto-Zeroed Op A 8
OPA44275A 1
INA321EA/250 IC OPAMP INSTR 500KHZ RRO 8VSSOP 6
BC556B Transistors Bipolar - BJT PNP -65V -100mA HFE/450 9
BC557 TRANS PNP 45V 100MA TO-92 2
T3 BC546B TRANSISTOR NPN 65V 100MA TO-92 1
U S IRFZ44N MOSFET N-CH 55V 49A TO220AB 8
BC547C Transistors Bipolar - BJT NPN 45V 100mA HFE/8 2
MAX485 IC TXRX RS485/RS422 8-SOIC 4
MAX232 IC DUAL EIA-232 DRVR/RCVR 16S0IC 7
AD633IN Special Purpose Amplifiers ANALOG MULTIPLIER IC 2
VNC2-32L1B USB Interface IC Vinculum-Il Dual Host/Dev IC LQFP-32 2
MCP2551 Network Controller & Processor ICs Hi Spd CAN Transceiv 6
Interface MAX3766EEP-T Laser Drivers 622Mbps LAN/WAN 1
MAX3869EH) Laser Drivers 3.3V 2.5Gbps SDH/ SONET Laser Driver 1
ADCMP553 SINGLE - SUPPLY, HIGH SPEED PECL COMPARATOR IN AN 8-LEAD M! 1
MAX3232ID RS-232 Interface IC 3-5.5V Multichannel Line Drvr/Rcvr 6
LVCC3245A IC TRANSCVR 8BIT N-INV 24TSSOP 6
TSL250R-LF Light to Voltage Converter 0
TSL262R-LF Light to Voltage NIR 2
TSL257-LF Light to Voltage Precision 1




T6

Driver

T10

Sensors 1

TSL230RD Light to Frequency Programmable 2
TCS3210D TriColor Sensor LTF Low Sensitivity 2
TSL260R-LF Light to Voltage Converter 2
TSL1406RS Linear CCD sensor array 768x1 1
MCP4922T Digital to Analog Converters - DAC Dual 12-bit SPI int 4
1C4424 IC MOSFET DVR 3A DUAL 16-SOIC 3
A4982 IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 24TSSOP 4
SN65ELT23D Translation - Voltage Levels 5V Dual Diff PECL Bfr to TTL Trans 2
SN65ELT23DGK Translation - Voltage Levels 5V Dual Diff PECL Bfr to TTL Trans 2
MCP1650S-E/MS Switching Controllers UVLO 2.55V 3
DS1307 rtc 2
ULN2803 Transistors Darlington Eight NPN Array 10

?

INDUCTORS ?
?

1N4148 diode 4
BAT43 diode 8
BA159 diode 3
FR302 diode 15
1N4148 10
1N4007 20
Zener 5V1 smd 20

15 V Zener Supervisor 15

SB160 diode

DSPIC33FJ128MC802

Digital Signal Processors & Controllers - DSP, DSC 16B DSC 28LD128|

PIC32MX460F512L-801/PT

32-bit Microcontrollers - MCU 512KB Flash 32KBRAM 80MHz 10B Al

ATTINY85 IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 8SOIC
LPC2148FBD64 ARM Microcontrollers - MCU ARM7 512KF/40KR/USB
TCS10DLU(TESSL F) Board Mount Hall Effect / Magnetic Sensors Digital Output CMOS M

DSBA1P SENSOR TILT SW 30-60DEG 20MA TH

HMC1512-TR SENSOR DISPLACEMENT ROTARY

AD22057RZ Current Sense Amplifiers IC INTERFACE AMP

SD113-24-21-021 PHOTODIODE BI-CELL G50

AS5045 IC ENCODER PROG 12-BIT 16-SSOP

P8X32A-D40 32-bit Microcontrollers - MCU DIP pkg Propeller Chip

ATMEGA328P-PU

8-bit Microcontrollers - MCU 32KB In-system Flash 20MHz 1.8V-5.5)

ATMEGA328-AU

8-bit Microcontrollers - MCU 32KB In-system Flash 20MHz 1.8V-5.5)

DSPIC30F4012

Digital Signal Processors & Controllers - DSP, DSC General Purpose

DSPIC30F4013

Digital Signal Processors & Controllers - DSP, DSC General Purpose

LM336-5 Voltage References 5.0V Ref Diode
LM336-2.5 Voltage References 2.5V Ref Diode
LM334 Current & Power Monitors & Regulators 3-TERM ADJ CURRENT SOU

KERAMICKI KONDENZATORI

CICKVTDNIITCK]




ELEKIROLIIDKI

KONDENZATORI ?
jednoredne lestvice 1x40 5
dvoredne lestvice 5
T15 KONEKTORI, LESTVICE, BNC >
DZAMPERI, PREKIDACI (jqp tin B - zenski 1
USB tip A par 5
DC 2,5 mm ugradni konektori 3
DIL40 7
DIL28 4
T16 DIL20 7
DIL16 11
DIL14 13
quartz 10MHz 2
quartz 10.24MHz

quartz 8MHz 0
quartz 22.1184 MHz 20
Crystal Oscillator 1GHz 1
ASFLMB-11.0592MHZ-LY-T  Standard Clock Oscillators 11.059MHz 10ppm -40C +85C 1
LED Standard LEDs - SMD Red, Green,Blue 600 800 350 mcd 5
LED Standard LEDs - SMD RGB LED 3
LED Standard LEDs - Through Hole RGB 635/525/470nm 4

T 4000/5000/400 mcd
FOTODETEKTOR Ambient Light Sensors Ambient Light sensor 8
OPT101 :ﬁﬂh;J;;equency & Light To Voltage TRANSIMPEDANCE )
LED zelene 6
LED crvene 10
HLMP-2600 LED bar 2
HLMP-2620 LED bar 2
5mm plava 3500 mcd 15 deg - ULTRA 3
5mm zelena 6300 mcd 15 deg - ULTRA 3
5mm crvena 1700 mcd 15 deg - ULTRA 3
5mm zuta 3100 mcd 15 deg - ULTRA 3
5mm oranz 1700 mcd 15 deg - ULTRA 3
BPW34 photodiode 3
BPW40 PHOTOTRANSISTOR 3
MPX2010DP Board Mount Pressure Sensors PRES SEN COMP 10KPA 1
Tlg CMB-6544PF Electric Condenser Microphon 6
Sensors 2 MPXHZ6400AC6T1 Board Mount Pressure Sensors SSOP INTEG W/PORT SIFEL 1
DB9 zenski print 2
TZO preklopnici 3
_ 100k trimer 4




POTETIOMETERS

74LS04N

50k trimer

20k viseobrtni

100 trimer

10k trimer

potenciometar mini mini linearni 10k

10k viseobrtni potenciometar
Inverters Hex Inv w/HV Output

ULN2803AN

Transistors Darlington TRANSISTOR ARRAYS

0:iwWw N B NN R

CYWM6935

metalni odstojnici
srafovi

odstojnici
liskunski izolatori

WirelessUSB LR™ Radio Module

XBee S1

802.15.4 RF Modules

tasteri

0.5 A osuguraci 1206 smd

LTC-4622G

smd tasteri

7-segmentni 3 cifre

LTC4658WC

7-segmentni 4 cifre

LTD5260G
MAN6710
LTS-5557AWC
LTC5653HR
LTD5803AE
ITR9904

7-segmentni 2 cifre
7-segmentni 2 cifre + -
7-segmentni +-1

7-segmentni 4 cifre

7-segmentni 2 cifre

Opticki refleksioni senzor

PTC

optoenik PTC sonda - 100

NTC

otpornik NTC - 10k

fotootpornici

prekidac klizeci tip 07

VN IRER N RN R RINGN

prekidac mikro dip-04

prekidac mikro dip-10

Banana utikac - crveni

Banana utikac - crni

Banana uticnica - crvena

Banana uticnica - crna

uticnica audio stereo - print

uticnikac audio stereo

DC utikac 2.5 mm

dvopinski konektori lusterkleme
tropinski konektori lusterkleme
konektor DIN 41651 14 print
konektor DIN 41651 14 kabel
konektor DIN 41651 20 print
konektor DIN 41651 20 kabel

rucke za potenciometar

4
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
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hladnjaci

T31

vijci | navrtke 2mm metalni

vijci | navrtke 3 mm plasticni 10

?

?

RESISTORS ?

?

?

RESISTORS ?

?

MOTOR stteper motor linear 1
AX-12A Gear Set Gear Set 1
LCD DISPLEJ 4x20 karakera 2
KGZ10-SP SENSOR OXYGEN 4.35V 40UA 1
FDFC.9000.100 FLOW SENSOR 1




o | Product ID [N |

Analog System Lab Kit PRO

1
EasyMx PRO VY for Stellaris ARM 1 """""
e 1 .........
EasyPICv7 fordsPic30 1 """""
enem | 1 .........
mikromedia for dsPIC33 1 """""
GSM Click 2 .........
e 1 .........
e 1 .........
Hashelk 1 .........
T 1 .........
mlcrespelick 1 .........
e 1 .........
e e 1 .........
e 1 .........
e e 1 .........
e 1 .........
medE e 1 .........
e 1 .........
mErsraes e 1 .........
e i -
MCU card PIC18F87K22 (EasyPICPROVY) | i

MCU card PIC18F87J60 (ETH) (EasyPIC PRO v7) 1

MCU card PIC18F87J50 (USB) (EasyPIC PRO v7) 1

EasyConnect 2

5V-3.3V Voltage translator
Serial LCD/GLCD Adapter Board
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